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Anytime You

Want To
Provide Fun

...or just for the heck of it!

Graduations Birthdays

Family Gatherings Class Reunions
Business Open House Weddings
Customer Appreciations  Retirements

Anniversaries City Celebrations
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Let us make your party
planning.....

Simple!

We continually add to our services.
If we don’t have it, we can help find it!

Prices effective 3/1/2010
Prices subject to change.

Current Available Rentals

InflatableFun!

Prices Start At

Defender Dome
Bungee Run

Pedestal Joust

Dual Sport’s Challenge
Jacob's Ladder

Fly Trap (velcro wall)
Bouncy Boxing

Dual Waterslide

Moon Walk

MoreFun!
Boxer Jocks (Rock-n-Sock-em)

Kiddie Chair Swing Ride
Sumo Wrestling Suits

Miniature Golf Course

Water Balloon Thrower
with water balloons

Twister/Simon Says
Karaoke Machine
Money Machine

Speed Pitch

‘Ring the Bell’

Royal Flush Dunk Tank
Knock ‘em Off Joust
Bean Bag Toss

Golf Ball Toss

Relax!
Sauna
Little Tikes!

Kiddie Carousel (4 & under)
Jr. ‘Ring the Bell’
Kid-powered Bumper racer

$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$450.00
$350.00
$225.00
$200.00

$700.00
$400.00
$300.00
$275.00

$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$125.00

$75.00

$20.00

$20.00

$250.00

$150.00
$75.00
$15.00

Equipment!
Prices Start At
Canopy Tents $100.00
Portable Toilets $65.00
Picnic Tables $15.00
5’ Round Tables $10.00
Banguet Tables $7.50
Chairs $1.00
Food!
2 % x 6’ Gas Grill $125.00
Soft Serve Ice Cream $125.00
BBQ Cooker $75.00
Slushie Machine $75.00
Cotton Candy Machine $40.00
Popcorn Popper $35.00
Keg Cold Plate $30.00
Snow Cone Machine $25.00
Nacho Cheese dispenser $20.00
18 gt. Roaster $5.00
75 Cup Coffeepot $5.00

Additional Delivery and Set-up fees
may apply.

Catering Services Also Available
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We have a large selection of meal
combinations and individual meat and
side dish options
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Scott and Terri Hurley

1-507-754-5504
1-800-253-3540
www.partiesmadesimple.net




