

Anytime You Want To Provide Fun

...or just for the heck of it!

Graduations	E	Birthdays		
Family Gatherings	Clas	ss Reunions		
Business Open Hou	se	Weddings		
Customer Appreciation	ons	Retirements		
Anniversaries	City	Celebrations		

Let us make your party planning..... Simple!

We continually add to our services. If we don't have it, we can help find it!

> Prices effective 3/1/2010 Prices subject to change.

Current Available Rentals

InflatableFun!

	Prices Start At:
Defender Dome	\$600.00
Bungee Run	\$500.00
Pedestal Joust	\$500.00
Dual Sport's Challenge	\$500.00
Jacob's Ladder	\$500.00
Fly Trap (velcro wall)	\$450.00
Bouncy Boxing	\$350.00
Dual Waterslide	\$225.00
Moon Walk	\$200.00

MoreFun!

Boxer Jocks (Rock-n-Sock-em)	\$700.00	
Kiddie Chair Swing Ride	\$400.00	
Sumo Wrestling Suits	\$300.00	
Miniature Golf Course	\$275.00	
Water Balloon Thrower with water balloons	\$200.00	
Twister/Simon Says	\$200.00	
Karaoke Machine	\$150.00	
Money Machine	\$150.00	
Speed Pitch	\$150.00	
'Ring the Bell'	\$150.00	
Royal Flush Dunk Tank	\$125.00	
Knock 'em Off Joust	\$75.00	
Bean Bag Toss	\$20.00	
Golf Ball Toss	\$20.00	
Relax!		
Sauna	\$250.00	
Little Tikes!		
Kiddie Carousel (4 & under)	\$150.00	

\$75.00

\$15.00

Jr. 'Ring the Bell'

Kid-powered Bumper racer

• t At:	
00	Canopy T
00	Portable T
00	Picnic Tab
00	5' Round
00	Banquet T
00	Chairs
00	
00	2 ½ x 6' G
00	Soft Serve
	BBQ Cool
00	Slushie M
00	Cotton Ca
00	Popcorn F
00	Keg Cold
00	Snow Cor
00	Nacho Ch
00	18 qt. Roa

Equipment!

	Prices Start At		
Canopy Tents	\$100.00		
Portable Toilets	\$65.00		
Picnic Tables	\$15.00		
5' Round Tables	\$10.00		
Banquet Tables	\$7.50		
Chairs	\$1.00		
Food!			
2 1⁄2 x 6' Gas Grill	\$125.00		
Soft Serve Ice Cream	\$125.00		
BBQ Cooker	\$75.00		
Slushie Machine	\$75.00		
Cotton Candy Machine	\$40.00		
Popcorn Popper	\$35.00		
Keg Cold Plate	\$30.00		
Snow Cone Machine	\$25.00		
Nacho Cheese dispenser	\$20.00		
18 qt. Roaster	\$5.00		
75 Cup Coffeepot	\$5.00		

Additional Delivery and Set-up fees may apply.



Parties
Made
Simple



Notes:



LLC

Scott and Terri Hurley 1-507-754-5504 1-800-253-3540 www.partiesmadesimple.net



simple